
LuxSUL 6
Limpertsberg 13.9.2023

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Marie Anna KOTECKÁ
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Rabbit
Distance : 3600m
Time : 0:29:52,410 (8'18"/km)

1/27 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Jacques MELY 0:33:01,464
3. Gabriella ZÁMBÓ 0:34:03,328

1. 132 00:02:36 431m 6'02"/km
2. 138 00:04:13 00:06:49 420m 10'02"/km
3. 137 00:00:41 00:07:30 73m 9'22"/km
4. 135 00:00:29 00:07:59 90m 5'22"/km
5. 136 00:01:20 00:09:19 187m 7'08"/km
6. 138 00:00:39 00:09:58 117m 5'33"/km
7. 141 00:02:32 00:12:30 328m 7'43"/km
8. 147 00:03:53 00:16:23 378m 10'16"/km
9. 144 00:01:11 00:17:34 177m 6'41"/km

10. 145 00:01:09 00:18:43 105m 10'57"/km
11. 146 00:01:30 00:20:13 169m 8'53"/km
12. 149 00:03:17 00:23:30 321m 10'14"/km
13. 151 00:04:25 00:27:55 590m 7'29"/km
14. 150 00:01:28 00:29:23 154m 9'31"/km
15. 999 00:00:29 00:29:52 39m 12'24"/km
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